
RESULTS
TRA FIG Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HARES Elliott102 40.9700.0 0.09.000 8.900 8.9001 8.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

8.1 8.500 7.900 8.2007.700 0.0 46.850

87.820

16.10012.950

17.80013.570

9.700

9.600

ALLMAN Ryley100 38.0200.0 0.07.900 8.100 7.8002 8.000

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

8.1 7.200 7.200 7.2007.600 0.0 43.020

81.040

14.40011.720

15.90012.820

8.800

9.300

MAYOR-CHOUDREY Emaan535 37.8300.0 0.08.200 8.100 8.1003 7.800

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

5.8 7.500 6.800 6.7006.900 0.0 40.840

78.670

13.70011.840

16.20012.030

9.500

9.600

WATSON Joseph540 36.7100.0 0.07.700 7.800 7.5004 7.300

Jumpers Trampoline Club 6.3 6.900 7.200 6.9007.200 0.0 41.390

78.100

14.10011.890

15.20012.210

9.100

9.300

PUGSLEY Jamie537 35.6400.0 0.07.200 7.000 7.5005 7.300

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

6.3 6.700 6.300 6.7006.600 0.0 41.340

76.980

13.30012.340

14.50011.940

9.400

9.200

MURDOCK John104 36.6100.0 0.07.300 7.300 7.2006 7.100

City of Liverpool RGC 7.6 5.700 5.000 5.0004.500 0.0 39.260

75.870

10.00012.360

14.50012.710

9.300

9.400

REMEDIOS Connor105 35.3000.0 0.07.200 7.700 7.3007 7.300

Evolution Trampoline Club 5.8 6.800 6.900 6.5007.300 0.0 39.960

75.260

13.70011.060

14.60011.100

9.400

9.600

PELLEGRINA Daniel536 34.5500.0 0.06.600 7.300 6.9008 7.200

Town Flyers Trampoline
Club

5.8 6.800 7.200 6.5006.700 0.0 39.450

74.000

13.50011.150

14.10011.050

9.000

9.400

COLCLOUGH Adam532 35.8600.0 0.07.300 7.700 7.7009 7.100

Jump UK 7.2 5.300 5.500 4.9004.700 0.0 37.930

73.790

10.20011.330

15.00011.260

9.200

9.600

RUSSELL Leon538 35.1500.0 0.07.500 7.100 6.90010 7.100

Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

4.4 7.000 7.200 6.8006.900 0.0 37.510

72.660

13.90010.410

14.20011.450

8.800

9.500

SWEENEY Michael539 33.2300.0 0.06.600 6.800 6.90011 6.800

Carlisle Trampoline Club 6.7 5.400 5.900 5.3005.700 0.0 37.290

70.520

11.10010.190

13.60010.230

9.300

9.400

RICHARDSON Thomas106 32.1500.0 0.06.100 6.200 6.10012 5.800

Aspire Springers 6.4 5.500 5.200 5.2005.100 0.0 36.480

68.630

10.40010.280

12.20010.550

9.400

9.400

VERNON Charlie107 34.4800.0 0.06.700 6.600 6.50013 6.200

Exeter Trampoline 5.9 5.700 5.200 4.9005.300 0.0 33.190

67.670

10.5009.190

13.10011.780

7.600

9.600

ALI Aydin530 35.0800.0 0.06.900 6.900 6.60014 6.500

Sandwell Flyers 2.3 1.800 1.900 1.9002.100 0.0 12.410

47.490

3.8003.710

13.50012.180

2.600

9.400

HARE Ewan534 4.0400.0 0.00.800 0.900 0.90015 0.800

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

5.8 7.200 7.000 7.1006.400 0.0 40.630

44.670

14.10011.430

1.7001.340

9.300

1.000
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